
S 219 FT OF N 866 FT OF SW1/4 OF
OF ICHETUCKNEE RD EX W 710 FT.

HOWARD JON RANDALL/SANDLIN CYNTHIA G
330 SW YALE TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00487-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2016 DF 1.91 24,352 0 0 24,352

STANDARD
3

93,000
9,600
24,352

126,952
0

126,952
0

126,952
126,952

0

142,401

1481/1456 12/19/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (HALL 

HOWARD JON RANDALL

1418/0345 8/25/2020 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (RONAL

CARMEN GRACE HALL

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

15938 M H 125 08/23/1999

15267 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/22/1999

HX Base Yr

330 SW YALE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 2,224 92.7200 76.03 169,091 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2062

BAS 2,062 100 2,062 86,226

UCP 520 20 104 4,349

UST 128 45 58 2,426

2,710 2,224 93,000

BAS= W65 UCP=  W8 UST= W16 S8 E16 N8$ S8 W16 S19 E24 N27$ S27
E9 S13 E24 N13 E9 N1 E5 S1 E18 N27$.

BAS

65

27

9

13

24

13

9
5

18

27

UCP

8

8

16

19

24

27

UST

16

8

16

8

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.91 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 15,000.00 12,750.00 24,352


